

Policy Number: BSC 8036871 -N Policyholder: San Mateo County

AIG LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 600 KING STREET WILMINGTON, DELAWARE 19801 (302) 594-2000 (Herein called the Company)

GROUP ACCIDENT INSURANCE

Policy Amendment No. 7

This Policy Amendment is attached to and made part of the Policy effective October 1, 2006 at 12:01 AM, Standard Time at the address of the Policyholder.

This policy is renewed for the period commencing October 1, 2006 and ending October 1, 2007.

Renewal Premium Due: \$12,564.00

It is hereby understood and agreed that the rate of \$0.24 per \$1,000 per year is guaranteed for the period commencing October 1, 2006 and ending October 1, 2009.

This Policy Amendment expires concurrently with the Policy and is subject to all of the provisions, limitations and conditions of the Policy except as they are specifically modified by this Policy Amendment.

The President and Secretary of AIG Life Insurance Company witness this Policy Amendment:

President, Board of Supervisors
San Mateo County



Policy Number: BSC 8036653 -N Policyholder: San Mateo County

AIG LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 600 KING STREET WILMINGTON, DELAWARE 19801 (302) 594-2000 (Herein called the Company)

GROUP ACCIDENT INSURANCE

Policy Amendment No. 7

This Policy Amendment is attached to and made part of the Policy effective October 1, 2006 at 12:01 AM, Standard Time at the address of the Policyholder.

This policy is renewed for the period commencing October 1, 2006 and ending October 1, 2007.

Renewal Premium Due: \$15,408.00

It is hereby understood and agreed that the rate of \$0.24 per \$1,000 per year is guaranteed for the period commencing October 1, 2006 and ending October 1, 2009.

This Policy Amendment expires concurrently with the Policy and is subject to all of the provisions, limitations and conditions of the Policy except as they are specifically modified by this Policy Amendment.

The President and Secretary of AIG Life Insurance Company witness this Policy Amendment:

MAZIN	Elizabech M. Tuck
President	Secretary
President, Board of Supervisors San Mateo County	
Date	